13	Normation of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at P.S.
	A Queba M
	Districts Madinibus Divn. Contai P. S. Ramnogar Year 2017 FIR NO 80 17 Date 20 03-17
1	i) Act Section ii) Act Sections
1	ii) Act Section iv) Other Act & Sections A6A(2) B. E. Act 1909
3	a) General Diary Reference : Entry No. 1166 Time 19.25 by
150	b) Occarrence of Offence: Day Mandey Date 20:3-17. Time 18:05 has
	c) Information received Date 20-03-17 Time 19-25 k so
	G.D. No. 11.65 at the Police Station:
	Type of Information. Written / Oral
3.	Place of Occurrence a) Direction and Distrance from P. S. 2 KM East
	b) Address Talgachaxi JL NO 108 Anchal NO 5 Talgachari G. P. Black
	Romnigue I PS- Ramnigue Dist Perbamodinipus
	c) In cash outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.
	District
6.	Complaint/Informant:
	e) Name SI Modhalo XA3
	b) Father's / Husband's Name
	c) Date/Year of Birth
	d) Nationality Indian
	e) Address Ramnagar Ps luxbartedinibux
7.	Details Known/Suspected/Unknown/Accused with full particulars @ Rojech Stormal Stold Thorse acces
	(Attach senarate sheet if necessary) Seamon of Todgechari Ps. Kamnaga
8.	Reasons for dealy in reporting by the Complaint/Informant Dist - Puston Madinibus
9.	Particular of properties stolen / involved : (Attach separete sheet, if required)
10.	Total value of Properties stolen / involved :
	Inquest report / U.D. Case No. if any:
11	CIT Contacts (Attach see visits shoots if conviced) of
12	FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written comblaint of the comblain mant which introduced as FIR worthached herewith
	Complainant which intracted is
	FIR woattached herewith
	2083
	10117
	21/21.
9.95	Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence (s) u/s. 464 (c) + Bengal Excise 44 1909.
1.2.	Accountances, descende acove report revenie continues ion orden to tal and a statut
	Det Marie 1 to 100 - Lo
	register the case and took up the investigation/directed PST Mukul Mollicok.
	to take up the investigation
	transferred to P. S on point of jurisdiction FIR read over to the Complaint
	(informant admitted to be admently repeated and given to the Complainant/Informant from of one)

Signature of the Office-In-charge, Police Station with

The Officer-in-Charge, Ramnagar Police Station, Dist.- Purba Medinipur.

Sub. : F.I.R.

Sir.

In producing herewith the arrested accused person namely Rajesh Sasmal (65) s/o Lt. Jhareswar Sasmal of Vill-Talgachari, PS. Ramnagar, Dist. Purba Medinipur, along with 05 (five) bottles Country Spirit each 600ml I, SI Madhab Das of Ramnagar PS do hereby lodge complaint against the above noted arrested accused person to the effect that on 20.03.17 at 18.05 hrs I, along with C/840 Tapan Shit and C/1535 Bikash Tamang both of Ramnagar PS left for mobile duty vide Ramnagar PS GDE No. 1156 dt. 20.03.17. During mobile duty on 20.03.17 at 18:45 hrs we found that the above noted accused person is selling liquors to the different customers at Talgachari under Ramnagar PS from his temporary shop. On seeing Police he tried to run away but we managed to apprehend the above mentioned accused person who was selling liquors to different customers. On asking, he disclosed his name as above. On search the below noted liquors were found in his shop. On enquiry, it was known that he was conducting the business of selling of liquors without any license since last few days. On demand he failed to produce any license for possessing/ selling of the liquors and any paper regarding possession of such quantity of liquors. So, I seized below noted quantity of liquors from his possession under proper seizure list and label duly signed by the witnesses on 20.03.17 in between 18:55 hrs to 19:10 hrs and also arrested the above noted accused person on 20.03.17 at 18.50 hrs.

Description of the seized items:

Country Spirit each 600 ml. X 05 (five) bottles.

I also took 01 (One) bottle Country Spirit from the above-mentioned category as sample.

Since offence has been committed U/S 46A(c) of Bengal Excise Act-1909. So I pray that a specific case may kindly be started against the arrested accused person namely Rajesh Sasmal (65) s/o Lt. Jhareswar Sasmal of Vill-Talgachari, PS. Ramnagar, Dist. Purba Medinipur, U/S 46A(c) of Bengal Excise Act-1909.

Date: 20.03.17.

Received on 20 3 17 at 19.25 hrs
and started Ramnagar PS
case No. 80/17 &t. 2003.17
US 46A(e) of Burgal Excise Act 1907

Sals int Chenak

Officerlin-criarge

DAMNAGAR P.S

Purba Medinipur

Yours faithfully,

Madhabikas

ISI Madhab Dasl, Ramnagar Police Station, Dist. Purba Medinipur.